

S. No. 30
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW 418/2016

Mohammad Shafi Rather and Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Kaisar Ali, Adv.

V/s

Mr Rohit Kansal and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Insha Rashid, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

31.05.2022

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file objections.

List on 27.07.2022.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

31.05.2022

"Amir"