

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CPSW No. 418/2016

Mohammad Shafi Rather & Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. M. M. Dar, Advocate.

V/s

Mr. Rohit Kansal & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr. M. A. Chashoo, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER
07.10.2022

Compliance report stands filed.

List for consideration on 16.11.2022.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR:
07.10.2022
"Hamid"

