

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CPSW No. 418/2016 in
SWP No. 385/2001

Mohammad Shafi Rather and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Kaiser Ali, Advocate

Vs.

Mr Rohit Kansal and Another

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

19.07.2023

The matter could be considered due to paucity of time, adjourned.

List on 21.07.2023.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

19.07.2023

Ishaq